



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	Description	QTY.
1	HMK23B	Leading Edge Cross Bar Junction - Base Chanel	1
2	H1325	Sprog Pivot	1
3	H1327	Sprog Clevis	1
4	H1326	Sprog Clevis Fitting	1
5	MS20392-3C19	Clevis Pin	1
6	193562	Clevis Pin - Ring	1
7	xx	0.500 OD Sleeve Spacer	1
8	AN46-27	Eye Bolt	1
9	AN416-1	Safety Pin	1
10	PS25	0.250 Plastic Spacer	1
11	WN18	Washer - Nylon - Thickest - 5/16	1
12	WN14	Washer - Nylon - Thick - 1/4	3
13	AN4-17A	Hex Bolt - AN4-17A - 1/4	1
14	MS21083-N4	Lock Nut - Thin - 1/4	4
15	90313A114	Washer - Stainless - Wide - 3/8	2
16	NYW38	Washer - Nylon - Thick - 3/8	1
17	AN960-416	Washer - Thick - 1/4	2
18	AN4-31A	Hex Bolt - AN4-31A - 1/4	2
19	Model Specific	Side Strut	1
20	Model Specific	Leading Edge Tube	1
21	Model Specific	Cross Bar	1
22	HMS12	Half Spacer - 0.375 Hole	1
23	H1152	Fork Fitting	1
24	2C41	Clevis Pin 3/16 x 1-1/4	1
25	AN4-20A	Hex Bolt - AN4-20A - 1/4	1
26	AN960-416L	Washer - Thin - 1/4	2
27	MS20392-4C34	5/16 Clevis Pin	1
28	193562	Safety Ring	2
29	AN310-6	Castle Nut - 3/8	1

# NORTH WING

Title:  
**Wing Junctions**

Sheet Title:  
**Leading Edge / Cross Bar**

Drawn By:  
Eric Bryan

Date:  
Thursday, March 14, 2013 1:38:37 PM

Software:  
Solidworks 2012

Scale:  
SCALE: 1:2

Sheet No.:  
SHEET 3 OF 6